Product design and development is an ongoing process at Axis Lighting.  We reserve the right to change specifications.  Contact Axis for the latest product information. © 2011 Axis Lighting Inc. 1 / 9Page:
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . A X I S
[T] 514.948.6272
[F] 514.948.6271
FILE NAME:BBS.SPEC May 17, 2016
SURFACE MOUNT
Project:

● Consult factory for other options.
● Refer to IC brochure for more information.
SENSORS BRAND Model TYPE CODE COMPATIBLE DIMMING BALLAST
Daylight Sensor (DS)
Lutron EC-DIR-WH Daylight LD EcoSystem
Wattstopper FD-301 Daylight WD 0-10V
Philips Luxsense Daylight PL 0-10V
Occupancy Sensor (OS) Wattstopper
FS-205 PIR Occupancy WP1 Programmed Rapid Start
FS-355 PIR Occupancy WP2 Programmed Rapid Start
FM-105 High Frequency Occupancy WH Programmed Rapid Start
Daylight & Occupancy
Sensors (DOS) Philips Actilume Daylight & PIR Occupancy PA DALI  or 0-10V
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
INTEGRATED CONTROL OPTIONS
All IES files for other lamping are available for download at: www.axislighting.com
Product design and development is an ongoing process at Axis Lighting.  We reserve the right to change specifications.  Contact Axis for the latest product information. © 2011 Axis Lighting Inc. 6 / 9Page:
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . A X I S
[T] 514.948.6272
[F] 514.948.6271
FILE NAME:BBS.SPEC May 17, 2016
SURFACE MOUNT
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
All IES files for other lamping are available for download at: www.axislighting.com
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Horizontal Angles
Zonal
Lumens
Vertical
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 1703 1703 1703 1703 1703
5 1732 1692 1659 1681 1681 91
15 1575 1573 1577 1577 1554 379
25 1413 1404 1390 1390 1378 604
35 1182 1171 1159 1149 1135 715
45 935 917 907 897 882 714
55 680 677 655 632 628 620
65 454 450 434 412 406 471
75 253 248 231 221 214 292
85 89 80 68 58 59 120
90 10 7 4 2 2
Horizontal Angles
Zonal
Lumens
Vertical
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 868 868 868 868 868
5 861 847 866 857 837 46
15 810 808 818 816 819 196
25 722 725 722 730 726 314
35 611 609 608 609 608 375
45 483 483 482 475 475 378
55 358 354 350 341 338 330
65 240 237 230 223 219 250
75 133 132 124 117 115 155
85 47 41 36 32 30 63
90 6 4 2 1 1
LUMINANCE DATA (CD/M2)
LUMINANCE DATA (CD/M2)
Horizontal Angles
Vertical Angle 0 45 90
45 9355 5124 4342
55 8042 3770 3077
65 6832 2625 2046
75 5442 1526 1144
85 3552 512 345
Horizontal Angles
Vertical Angle 0 45 90
45 4829 2721 2338
55 4231 2014 1659
65 3613 1391 1104